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Know your level ¥ Ei - Q

97,692 players. 1,591,707 matches.

Be part of the next big thing in squash.

SquashLevels 2020 - change is coming... Click here to find out more...

IOMSRA player of the month - this month
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Stephen Pitts
Emma Leith
Daryl Richards

Club

IOMSRA
IOMSRA
IOMSRA

Andy McLarney IOMSRA

Barry Irvine

IOMSRA

Nathan Quilliam IOMSRA
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IOMSRA
IOMSRA
IOMSRA

Darren Smethurst IOMSRA
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IOMSRA
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Lyndon Cheetham IOMSRA

James Martin

IOMSRA
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Level
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409
679
193
301
871
2190
1160
787
337
828
626
2412
1160
434
1015
6402
1350
1804
1688
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1391
829
993
2962
1956
918
4203
1593
4410
342
270
1704
1604
537
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200
219
2143
376
300
912
772
870
1545
552
2300
4191
1270
519
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465
769
215
331
957
2,387
1,249
845
361
885
668
2,572
1,227
459
1,073
6,716
1,416
1,884
1,760
2,281
4,612
1,437
855
1,016
3,024
1,996
936
4,278
1,617
4,462
346
273
1,721
1,616
540
805
200
219
2,143
376
300
912
772
870
1,545
552
2,300
4,191
1,270
519

Improvement Chart
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